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Year/Report On
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Commodity Grade Reference/

Comments

FLOAT

2004

Assay/analysis                

Rock

Gold 0.137 g/t a sample (185948) of quartz vein float, taken 

approximately 300 metres to the north west yielded 

0.137 gram per tonne gold and 0.497 per cent lead

Assessment Report 27734
N

SAMPLE

2004

Assay/analysis                

Chip

Gold 0.03 g/t

Silver 26.4 g/t

Zinc 0.368 %

Copper 1 %

a chip sample (185947) of vein material over 2.0 metres

Assessment Report 27734

N
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